3.2.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

For accessories, to be ordered separately, see from page 3.2.12
For spare parts, to be ordered separately, see from page 3.2.400
How to order
Series Size Function Options
A 12 FRRL TM
Modular units (F-R-L) code key
A
Series Size Function Options (1)
A 12 FRRL TM
04 (6)
01-4 (7)
01-8 (7)
TMSA (5)
18 (7) = 1/8"
14 = 1/4"
38 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
01 = 1"
5FRRL = Filter-regulator + lubricator
FRR = Filter-regulator
F = Filter
FD (2) = Mist separator
R = Regulator
RP01-2 (3) = Precision regulator
L = Lubricator
LG (4) = Lubricator with large capacity cup
Modular units
NPT
3.2.7
3
-
A
IR
 T
R
E
A
T
M
E
N
T
Modular soft-start valves code key
AVP
Series Size Actuation Options (1)
AVP 12 E NPT
14 = 1/4"
38 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
E = Electric
P = Pneumatic
Modular units
How to order
Series Size Options
VMS 12 NPT
Notes
For standard materials see table at page 3.2.9
Options in the same grid are alternative to each others.
(1) For further information on options and their matching see from page 3.2.4
For examples of possible combinations between modular components, see from page 3.2.10
Combining modular components require spacers (with seals) and/or brackets, to be ordered separately, see page
3.2.300
For accessories, to be ordered separately, see from page 3.2.12
Modular exhaust manual operated valves code key
VMS
Series Size Options (1)
VMS 12 NPT
14 = 1/4"
38 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
01 = 1"
NPT
NPT